Confined Feeding Permit Staff Map

South Bend
Lagrange Steuben
St Joseph Elkhart
Valparaiso LaPorte
1 Mitchell Halcomb .(317) 232-8736 || Lake | Porer Noble Bl
mhalcomb@idem.in.gov Marchall
Starke Kosciusko
2 Brock Sroufe (317) 234 - 8822 1 itey 2
bsroufe@idem.in.gov (e
Jasper Pulaski Fulton
Newt
3 Tom Park (317)234-1623 [| "
tpark@idem.in.gov Wabash | Huntington
White Cass Miami Wells | Adams
Dan Bruggen (317) 233 - 3554
4 dbruggen@idem.in.gov (e Carroll
Grant
Howard lackfor
Jay
Tippecanoe
Warren )
Clinton Tipton
Delaware
Madison Randolph
Fountain
Section Chief ALy Boone pamen 4
Joseph Williams, (317) 234 - 3540 ; J Henry
jwilliams@idem.in.gov ;é Indianapols [ pavne
§ Parke Hendricks * L_=I
Tech. Env. Specialist oot Marion ‘
Dennis Lasiter, (317) 232 - 8732 sinam Rush [ "avete | union
dlasiter@idem.in.gov Shelby
Morgan Johnson
i W Frankii
CFO Senior Env. Mgr. 9 Clay raniiin
Matthew James, (317) 234 - 5141 Owen Decatur
mjames1@idem.in.gov aroun | Bartholomew
Monroe i Dearborn
Sullivan Ripley
Greene .
Jennings i
3 Jackson Gtz
Lawrence Brov‘v%;town Switzerlan
Jefferson
i Daviess Martin Scott
Washington
Orange
Clark
etersburg @
LS Dubois
Gllerzem Crawford Floyd
Harrison
Warrick 5
. . " Posey anderburgh Spencer erry
* Regional Office Cities o
Regional Office Boundary
D Staff Boundries
0 10 20 40 Miles
| Y W TR I WO T 1
| L L L | L L L |
0 15 30 60 KM

Shane Moore Non Orthophotography Data

Indiana Department of Environmental Management - Obtained from the State of Indiana Geographical Information Office (GIO) Library

Office of Land Quality - Eng. and GIS Services Map Projection: UTM Zone 16 N
May 18, 2016 Map Datum: NAD83




